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SHORTY TITLEs Records of W.Godfvey and Son, Bakers,
0/336/1-24

9

10

"
12/13
12/1
12/2
12/3

13

i@ ay 1932

31 Nay 1935

31 Nay 1937

20 June 1936

15 Nay 1939
13 Nay 1940
3 Nay 1941
25 Fay 1942
3 Ney 1943
5 June 1944
3 Ny 1945
29 Nay 1946

30 May 1946
HD

30 Sep.1947

6 Sep.1948

r%‘:: ot~ A
v e

2 A I | ey

Trade and profit and loss accounts,
and balance sheet, to Mar,1932

As sbove, to Nar.1935

As above, to Maw.1937

As above, to lar,1938

As sbove, to Mar.1939

As above, to Nar,1940

As gbove, to Mar,1941

As sbove, to Mar.1942

As cbowe, to Mar.1943

Ao sbove, to Mar.1944

As sbove, to Mar,1945

As above, to Max,1946

Annexed: letter enclosing 12/1

Annexeds interim trading and profit and
loss account, end interim balance shoot,

to Aug.1946

Trading and profit and loss sccounts,
and balance sheet, to Mar.1947

As sbove, to Mar.1948



csa:au

20/1=13

24/1e

Apma1923 = Pebl1920
Jan. 1933 - Vay 1937
Apre 1958 » Nar, 1939
Bov.1959 = lar. 1565
Jan. 1959 « Apw.1960

July 1933 « Hov,1938

15 Fobe1937

2 July 1947

2 Jay 1947

30 way 1950

Cash book

Canh book

Faily cash book

Tetty cash book
Tnges and national insurance boek

Dank book
T eBeSediney
12 returned chejuos enclosed at fromt

Retionelisetion of ‘tholesale Nread
leliveries form, showing retailers to
who ¥.Godfrey is suthorised to deliver

Plan
Bakexy et 201 Yandevorth Beidge Rd,,
showing suz eeted siting of new ovem
{dcnor states plan not exccuted)
foalles 1 dnch %o 4 .
Iyeline coyy plan and deawing
54 Inglothorpe 58, prior to war
lanage
feales 1 inch to 6 M.
Lyeline co;y plans end drawings
(1 eoloured)
54 Inglethorpe 5%.[ ?ehowing
iTo;oeed alteraticns )
Scales 1 inch to 0 I%.

Iyeline coyy drawiag and plan (coloured)
54 Inglethorpe 5t1 original shop
front

Seule: 1 inch to 2 %,
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= ACCESSIOR NUMBER: 549
SHORT TITLE: Further records of W. Godfrey and Sen, Bakers
[see alse DD/338]
REFERENCE: 0D/549/1=38
FROVENANCE: Deposited by Mr. H.E. Godfrey, 40 Girdwood Hoad,
Southfields, London, S.W.18, 30 June 1981
Q
A
;i
lLief, Date Lesoription
00/549/
e 1 30 Sepe 1947 Trade and profit and loss accounts,
%‘ and balance sheet to Mar. 1947
_5 2 6 Sep. 1948 As above, to Mar, 1948
3 5 Octs 1949 Ap above, to Mar. 1949
4 14 Oet. 1950 As above, to Mar. 1950
5 5 June 1952 As above, to Mar., 1952
[ 12 Oct. 1956 As above, to Mar. 1956
T 25 Nov, 1957 As above, to Mar. 1957
8 30 Hov. 1958 As above, to Mar. 1958
9 19 Feb. 1960 As above, to Mar, 1959
10 12 Octe 1960 As above, to Mar., 1960
11 3 Apr. 1962 As above, to Mar. 1961
12 5 Nov. 1962 As above, to Mar. 1962
13 2% July 1963% As above, to Mar, 1963
14 4 Sep. 1964 As above, to Mar. 1964
15 25 June 1965 As above, to Mar. 1965

16 22 Sep. 1966 As above, to Mar, 1966



m/549/
17

18

19

21

22

23

<4

23

26

27

28

M

32

37

Date

16 June

15 Allﬂ-

29 July

21 lﬂ‘l

20 July

15 Sep.

186 Oct.

11 Dec,

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1 Octe 1975

15 Dec,

B Augs 1

12 Feb,

1976

977

1972

Decs 19535~

May 1959

Apr. 195

G

Oct, 1959
July 1963-

Aug. 196

Nov. 1955=
Mar, 1962

LFI".. 1 5?52-
Oct. 1962

Apr. 1560=
Mar. 15‘61

An

As

hn

As

As

LY ]

An

As

As

An

As

above,

above,

above,

above,

lbﬂ‘l"l.

above,

above,

above,

above,

above,

above,

above,

Dank caah

Bank cash

Bank cash

Bank caah

to Mar.

to Har.

to Mar.

to Mar.

to Har,

to Mar,

to Mar.

to Mar.

to Mar.

to Mar,

to Mar,.

to Mar,

book

Bank astatements

1967

1968

1969

1970

19

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978



Ref.
on/545/
34

35

36

1|

38

1}.-1‘-

Mar.

& IiTe
Mar.

Apr.
Mar,.

A Prs
Sepe

1961
1962

1962«
1963

196 5=
1964

1974~
1977

Leseription

Bank statements

Bank statements

Bank statemanta

File: returns and other papers

relating to bread subsidy

Bread wrapper for Godfrey's
"Hoted Modelofa™

Nste Closed for 10 years from date of document



ACCESSION RNUMDEH: 550
SHORT TITLE: Further records of W, Codfrey and Somn, Bakers
L
- JAN ¥ (see alge DD/338, D1/549]
HEFEHENCE: bL/550/ 1=22
PROVENANCE: Deposited by Mre. H.E. Godfrey, 40 Cirdwood Road,
Southfields, Lendon, S.W.18, 24 July 1981
Hef. 2ats Zesoription
v/ 550/
1 Aprs 1957= Salaries book
Apre 1358
2 Apre 1960 Salaries book
Apre 1961
3 Apre 1961= Salaries book
Har, 1962
4 Apre 1962= Salaries book
Mar. 1963
pl Apr. 1963- Salaries book
Apre 1964
[ Apre 1964= Salaries book
Apr. 1965
7 Apr. 1965- Salaries book
Apr. 1966
B Apre 1966w Salaries book
ApTe 196'.?
9 Apres 1967= Salaries book
July 1969
10 July 1965 Salaries book
Apr. 1971
1 Apze 1971= Salaries book
Hars 1973
12 Apre 197 5= Salariea book



Eef. Date Deseription
n/ 550/
13 Aprs 1960= Petty cash book
Har, 1963
Apre 1966
Deo, 1967

14 July 1963- Petty cash book
Apr. 1966

15 Deos 1967= Peltycash book
Augs 1?11

16 June 1972 Petty cash book
June 1973

17 Nov. 1962= Bank cash book
Mar. 1963
Apr. 1564=
Mar. 1965
Apr. 1966=
Nov, 1966

18 Apr. 1963- Dank cash book
Mar, 1?54

Apr. 1565=
Mar, 195ﬁ

19 lecs 15606 Bank cash book
Har. 19?0

20 Apre 1570= bank cash book
Aprs 1972

21 June 1972= Bank cash book
Mar,. 19?5

22 1973 = 1974 Receipts [1 bundle of loose papers |




