Hammersmith and Fulham Archives and Local History Centre

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 16820



ACCESSION NUMBER: 338

SHORT TITLE:

REFERENCE:

PROVENANCE:

BI POS TETTO Records of W.Godfrey and Son, Bakers.

DD/338/1-24

H. M. C. 16820 NATIONAL REGISTER OF VES

SIX

3.78

-		
Ref. DD/338/	<u>Date</u>	Description
1	18 May 1932	Trade and profit and loss accounts,
		and balance sheet, to Mar. 1932
2	31 May 1935	As above, to Mar. 1935
3	31 May 1937	As above, to Mar.1937
4	20 June 1938	As above, to Mar.1938
5	15 May 1939	As above, to Mar. 1939
6	13 May 1940	As above, to Mar.1940
7	31 May 1941	As above, to Mar. 1941
8	25 May 1942	As above, to Mar.1942
9	31 May 1943	As above, to Mar. 1943
10	5 June 1944	As above, to Mar.1944
11	31 May 1945	As above, to Mar. 1945
12/1-3		
12/1	29 May 1946	As above, to Mar. 1946
12/2	30 May 1946	Annexed: letter enclosing 12/1
12/3	ND	Annexed: interim trading and profit and
		loss account, and interim balance shoet,
		to Aug. 1946
13	30 Sep.1947	Trading and profit and loss accounts,
		and balance sheet, to Mar. 1947
14	6 Sep.1948	As above, to Mar.1948

Ref. DD/330/	Inte	Description
15	Apr.1923 - Feb.1928	Canh book
16	Jan.1933 - Nay 1937	Cash book
17	Apr. 1958 - Nar. 1959	Raily cash book
18	Nov.1959 - Mar.1965	Petty cash book
19	Jan.1959 - Apr.1960	Wages and national insurance book
20/1-13	July 1933 - Nov.1938	Bank book W.N.Godfray 12 returned cheques enclosed at front
21	22 Mar. 1943	Rationalisation of Wholesale Bread Deliveries form, showing retailers to whom W.Godfrey is authorised to deliver
22	15 Peb-1937	Plan Bakery at 281 Wandsworth Bridge Rd., showing suggested siting of new oven
		[donor states plan not executed] Scale: 1 inch to 4 ft.
23	2 July 1947	Systime copy plan and drawing 54 Inglethorpe St., prior to war
		Scale: 1 inch to 8 ft.
24/142	2 July 1947	Tyeline copy plans and drawings (1 coloured) 54 Inglethorpe St.[?ehowing proposed alterations]
		Scales 1 inch to 8 ft.
25	30 Hay 1951	Systime copy drawing and plan (coloured) 54 Inglethorpe St: original shop front

Scale: 1 inch to 2 ft

ACCESSION NUMBER: 549

SHORT TITLE: Further records of W. Godfrey and Son, Bakers

[see also DD/338]

REFERENCE:

DD/549/1-38

PROVENANCE:

Deposited by Mr. R.E. Godfrey, 40 Girdwood Road,

Southfields, London, S.W.18, 30 June 1981

Ref. DD/549/	Date	Description
1	30 Sep. 1947	Trade and profit and loss accounts, and balance sheet to Mar. 1947
2	6 Sep. 1948	As above, to Mar. 1948
3	5 Oct. 1949	As above, to Mar. 1949
4	14 Oct. 1950	As above, to Mar. 1950
5	5 June 1952	As above, to Mar. 1952
6	12 Oct. 1956	As above, to Mar. 1956
7	25 Nov. 1957	As above, to Mar. 1957
8	30 Nov. 1958	As above, to Mar. 1958
9	19 Feb. 1960	As above, to Mar. 1959
10	12 Oct. 1960	As above, to Mar. 1960
11	3 Apr. 1962	As above, to Mar. 1961
12	5 Nov. 1962	As above, to Mar. 1962
13	23 July 1963	As above, to Mar. 1963
14	4 Sep. 1964	As above, to Mar. 1964
15	25 June 1965	As above, to Mar. 1965
16	22 Sep. 1966	As above, to Mar. 1966

Bef. DD/549/	Date	Description
17	16 June 1967	As above, to Mar. 1967
18	15 Aug. 1968	As above, to Mar. 1968
19	29 July 1969	As above, to Mar. 1969
20	21 Aug. 1970	As above, to Mar. 1970
21	20 July 1971	As above, to Mar. 1971
22	15 Sep. 1972	As above, to Mar. 1972
23	18 Oct. 1973	As above, to Mar. 1973
24	11 Dec. 1974	As above, to Mar. 1974
25	1 Oct. 1975	As above, to Mar. 1975
26	13 Dec. 1976	As above, to Mar. 1976
27	8 Aug. 1977	As above, to Mar. 1977
28	12 Feb. 1979	As above, to Mar. 1978
29	Dec. 1953- May 1959	Bank cash book -
30	Apr. 1959- Oct. 1959	Bank cash book
	July 1963- Aug. 1963	
31	Nov. 1959- Mar. 1962	Bank cash book
32	Apr. 1962- Oct. 1962	Bank cash book
35	Apr. 1960-	Bank statements
	Mar. 1961	

Ref. DD/549/	Date	Description
34	Apr. 1961-	Bank statements
	Mar. 1962	
35	Apr. 1962-	Bank statements
	Mar. 1963	
36	Apr. 1963-	Bank statements
	Mar. 1964	
37	Apr. 1974-	File: returns and other papers
	Sep. 1977	relating to bread subsidy
38	<u>a</u> .1925	Bread wrapper for Godfrey's
		"Noted Modelofe"

n.b. Closed for 10 years from date of document

ACCESSION NUMBER: 550

SHORT TITLE: Further records of W. Godfrey and Son, Bakers

[see also DD/338, DD/549]

REFERENCE: DD/550/1-22

PROVENANCE: Deposited by Mr. R.E. Godfrey, 40 Girdwood Road,

Southfields, London, S.W.18, 24 July 1981

Ref. Date Description

DD/550/

Apr. 1957- Salaries book

Ref. DD/550/	Date	Description
1	Apr. 1957-	Salaries book
	Apr. 1958	
2	Apr. 1960-	Salaries book
•	Apr. 1961	Jazarres DOOR
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
3	Apr. 1961-	Salaries book
	Har. 1962	
4	Apr. 1962-	Salaries book
	Mar. 1963	
5	Apr. 1963-	Salaries book
	Apr. 1964	
6	Apr. 1964-	Salaries book
	Apr. 1965	Salailes Sour
	4066	
7	Apr. 1965-	Salaries book
	Apr. 1966	
8	Apr. 1966-	Salaries book
	Apr. 1967	
9	Apr. 1967-	Salaries book
	July 1969	
10	July 1969-	Salaries book
	Apr. 1971	
11	Apr. 1971-	Salaries book
	Mar. 1973	Dalaries Dook
	17/7	
12	Apr. 1973-	Salaries book

13	Apr. 1960-	
		Petty cash book
	Mar. 1963	
	Apr. 1966-	
	Dec. 1967	
14	July 1963-	Petty cash book
	Apr. 1966	
15	Dec. 1967-	Petty cash book
	Aug. 1971	
16	June 1972-	Petty cash book
	June 1973	
17	Nov. 1962-	Bank cash book
	Mar. 1963	
	Apr. 1964-	
	Mar. 1965	
	Apr. 1966-	
	Nov. 1966	
18	Apr. 1963-	Bank cash book
	Mar. 1964	
	Apr. 1965-	
	Mar. 1966	
19	Dec. 1966-	Bank cash book
	Mar. 1970	
20	Apr. 1970-	Bank cash book
	Apr. 1972	
21	June 1972-	Bank cash book
	Mar. 1976	
22	1973 - 1974	Receipts [1 bundle of loose papers]